53

B.—1Ta.

Approprmtzons for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

1137

1138
1139

1140
1141
1142

1143
1144

1145
1146

1147

1148
1149

1150
1151

1152

1153
1154

1155

1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163,

1164

1165
1166
1167
1168
1169

1170,
1171
1172

1173
1174

1175
1176

1177
1178

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—-continued.

VOTE No. 59-—continued.
Roaps, ETc.—continued.
Stratford Road District—continued.
Waitotara Valley (lower), (£500, £1
for £1)
Waitotara River Bridge (£2 for £1)
Makohine Valley Road (south), (£1
for £3)
Mangahoe Road (£1 for £2)
Mangaohane to Napier (£1 for £1)
Rangitikei River Bridge (Vmega,r
Hill), (on account), (£1 for £2)
Ruatangata Road
Taihape to Napier—
Erewhon to Rangitikei River
(£1 for £1)
Mangaohane to Napier (£1 for £1)
Matawhero to Mangaochane (on
account of £500, £1 for £1)
Rangitikei River to Otupai Junction
(£1 for £1)
Otupai-Ngaruroro (£1 for £1) .
Pukeokahu to Rangitikei River (£1
for £1)
Toetoe Road (£1 for £1), (on account)
Whaka Road (on account of £1,500),
(£1 for £2)
Kauangaroa Road (Wangaehu
River Bridge), (£1 for £2)
Akama (£1 for £1) .
Derby Read (Waipuku Stream Brldge)
(£1 for £1)
Douglas North Road (on account of
£1,500, £1 for £1)
Douglas Road (south), (£1 for £1)
Heao .
Mangaehu South Road (£2 for £1)
Mohakau (£1 for £1)
Whaka Road
Ackworth Road (£1 for £1)
Carrington Road
Egmont National Park (Northern
Road), (on account of £3,500, £1
for £1)
Frankley Road (on account of £480,
£1 for £1
Kelly Road (£1 for £1) ...
Korito (on account of £410, £1 for £1)
Richmond Road (£1 for £1)
Te Arei Road (£1 for £1), (on account)
Timaru Road (on account of £800,
£2 for £1)
Weld Road (£2 for £1) ...
Arawata Road
Omarae Stream Bridge (Ka.r101) (£2
for £1)
Dreadnought Road (£1 for £1)
Makakahi Road (Manganui-o-te-ao
Bridge (on account of £1,500)
Mangateitei Road (Mangateitei Stream
Bridge)
Mangaturuturu
Owairua Road
Raetihi to Ohura (Mang&nul o-te-a0
to Retaruke)

Rangitikei

1

Rangitikei and
Wanganui
Stratford

LA

b2l
Taranaki

'

* Includes £100 received from local body.

1927-28.

1,800

600
100

500
930
1,000
250
350

930
250

400

200
490

250
100

1,191

650
100

250

250
366
2,000

195
550
330
1,500

9200 |

396
200
80 |
250 -
250 |

250
150
300

228
432

500
285

300
2,000 |




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

