Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1927–28.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS— c			
1	TANKE NE FO U 7		£	£
	VOTE No. 59—continued.			
	Roads, ETC.—continued.			
1137	Stratford Road District—continued. Waitotara Valley (lower), (£500, £1	Patea	1,800	
	for £1)	1000	1,000	
138	Waitotara River Bridge (£2 for £1)	,,,	600	
l139	Makohine Valley Road (south), (£1	,,	100	
	for $\pounds 2$)	_		
140	Mangahoe Road (£1 for £2)	Rangitikei	500	
1141 1142	Mangaohane to Napier (£1 for £1) Rangitikei River Bridge (Vinegar	,,	930	
1132	Hill), (on account), (£1 for £2)	,,	1,000	
1143	Ruatangata Road	,,	250	
	Taihape to Napier—	"	200	
144	Erewhon to Rangitikei River	,,	350	
	(£1 for £1)			
1145	Mangaohane to Napier (£1 for £1)	• ,,	930	
1146	Matawhero to Mangaohane (on account of £500, £1 for £1)	. ,,	250	
1147	Rangitikei River to Otupai Junction		400	
	(£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1148	Otupai-Ngaruroro (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
1149	Pukeokahu to Rangitikei River (£1	,,	490	
	for £1)			
1150	Toetoe Road (£1 for £1), (on account)	,,	250	
1151	Whaka Road (on account of £1,500),	,,	100	
1152	(£1 for £2) Kauangaroa Road (Wangaehu	Rangitikei and	1,191	
1102	River Bridge), (£1 for £2)	Wanganui	1,101	
1153	Akama (£1 for £1)	Stratford	650	
1154	Derby Read (Waipuku Stream Bridge),	,,	100	
	$(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$		250	
1155	Douglas North Road (on account of	,,	250	
1156	£1,500, £1 for £1) Douglas Road (south), (£1 for £1)		250	
1157	Heao	,,	366	
1158	Mangaehu South Road (£2 for £1)	,,	2,000	
1159	Mohakau (£1 for £1)	,,	68	
1160	Whaka Road		195	
1161	Ackworth Road (£1 for £1)	Taranaki	550	
$\begin{array}{c} 1162 \\ 1163 \end{array}$	Carrington Road	,,	330	
1100	Egmont National Park (Northern Road), (on account of £3,500, £1	**	1,500	
	for £1)			,
1164	Frankley Road (on account of £480,	,,	200	
	£1 for £1	·		
1165	Kelly Road (£1 for £1)	,,	396	
1166	Korito (on account of £410, £1 for £1)	,,	200	
$1167 \\ 1168$	Richmond Road (£1 for £1)	,,	80	
1169	Te Arei Road (£1 for £1), (on account) Timaru Road (on account of £800,	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 250 \end{array}$	
1100	£2 for £1)	"	200	
1170	Weld Road (£2 for £1)	,,	250	
1171	Arawata Road	Waimarino	150	
1172	Omarae Stream Bridge (Karioi), (£2	,,	*300	
1170	for £1)		000	
1173	Dreadnought Road (£1 for £1)	,,	228	
1174	Makakahi Road (Manganui-o-te-ao Bridge (on account of £1,500)	,,	432	
1175	Mangateitei Road (Mangateitei Stream		500	
	Bridge)	**	330	
1176	Mangaturuturu	,,	285	
1177	Owairua Road	,,	300	
1178	Raetihi to Ohura (Manganui-o-te-ao	,,	2,000	

^{*} Includes £100 received from local body.